m NB League 2023 m
Sat NB League 9-9-23 Leaderboard

NORTH BELLINGHAM NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE GOLF COURSE

Gross Stroke Play

e e [ e

Bryan Somerton $0.00

- Joseph Russell +2 74 $40.00

-- Brook Walker +2 74

-- John Van Miert +3 75

-- Phil Erickson +3 75

2 Kevin Stray +4 76 $20.00

3 Carl Lane +6 78

-- John Kupka +8 80

4 Paul Harris +8 80

= Mike Hilgert +13 85

5 Eric Moe +13 85

6 Warren King +16 88

-- David Johnson +17 89

B

Rick Poitras $40.00

-- Matt Kupka +11 83

2 Garrett Hall +13 85 $0.00

3 Lee Gustafson +15 87

4 Don Anderson +16 88

-- Luke McManus +16 88

- Kent Loomer +16 88

5 Ron Dettmann +17 89

-- David Guida +18 90

-- Angelo Jefferson +20 92

-- Ozzie Mora +21 93

-- Dick Hampton +27 99

6 Patricia Hampton +39 111

Total Purse Allocated: $100.00



AB

NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE

Net Stroke Play

Flight 1

Bryan Somerton
Brook Walker
Joseph Russell
Phil Erickson
John Van Miert
-- Carl Lane

5 John Kupka

-- Kevin Stray

6 Mike Hilgert

-- Paul Harris

A O DN =

-- Eric Moe
7 David Johnson
-- Warren King

Flight 2

David Guida
2 Ozzie Mora
- Rick Poitras
T3 Luke McManus
T3 Matt Kupka
-- Garrett Hall
5 Kent Loomer

-- Don Anderson
6 Angelo Jefferson
-- Lee Gustafson
7 Dick Hampton
-- Ron Dettmann
-- Patricia Hampton

NB League 2023

Sat NB League 9-9-23 Leaderboard

+1
+2
+3
+4
+4
+5
+6
+6
+7
+11
+12

+2
+2
+3
+3
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+7
+8
+13

71
73
74
75
76
76
77
78
78
79
83
84

74
74
75
75
76
76
77
77
77
79
80
85

AB

NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE

N

$40.00
$32.00
$0.00
$27.00
$23.00

To Par Total
““
$40.00
$32.00

$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00

Total Purse Allocated: $264.00



NB League 2023

Sat NB League 9-9-23 Leaderboard

NORTH BELLINGHAM NORTH BELLINGHAM

GOLF COURSE GOLF COURSE

Gross Skins by Flight

Flight 1

John Van Miert 2 $52.00 Birdie on 1, Birdie on 2
David Johnson 1 $26.00 Birdie on 10
Joseph Russell 1 $26.00 Birdie on 11
Kevin Stray 1 $26.00 Birdie on 14

Eric Moe 1 $26.00 Birdie on 5
Bryan Somerton 1 $26.00 Birdie on 7

Flight 2

Kent Loomer 1 $182.00 Birdie on 18
Total Purse Allocated: $364.00




m NB League 2023 m
Sat NB League 9-9-23 Leaderboard

NORTH BELLINGHAM NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE GOLF COURSE
Deuces
I N N
Kevin Stray $10.00
T1 Eric Moe 1 $10.00

Total Purse Allocated: $20.00



m NB League 2023 m
Sat NB League 9-9-23 Leaderboard

NORTH BELLINGHAM NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE GOLF COURSE
KP #16
I N
Joseph Russell $10.00 $10 Shop Credit

Total Purse Allocated: $10.00

Participation Points

e

Carl Lane 100.00
David Guida 100.00
Dick Hampton 100.00
Don Anderson 100.00
Garrett Hall 100.00
John Van Miert 100.00
Phil Erickson 100.00
David Johnson 100.00
John Kupka 100.00
Joseph Russell 100.00
Kevin Stray 100.00
Luke McManus 100.00
Patricia Hampton 100.00
Ron Dettmann 100.00
Angelo Jefferson 100.00
Kent Loomer 100.00
Lee Gustafson 100.00
Mike Hilgert 100.00
Ozzie Mora 100.00
Paul Harris 100.00
Rick Poitras 100.00
Brook Walker 100.00
Bryan Somerton 100.00
Eric Moe 100.00
Matt Kupka 100.00

Warren King 100.00



