

Sat NB League 9-9-23 Leaderboard



Gross Stroke Play

Flight 1				
Pos.	Player	To Par Gross	Total Gross	Purse
1	Bryan Somerton	E	72	\$0.00
	Joseph Russell	+2	74	\$40.00
	Brook Walker	+2	74	
	John Van Miert	+3	75	
	Phil Erickson	+3	75	
2	Kevin Stray	+4	76	\$20.00
3	Carl Lane	+6	78	
	John Kupka	+8	80	
4	Paul Harris	+8	80	
	Mike Hilgert	+13	85	
5	Eric Moe	+13	85	
6	Warren King	+16	88	
	David Johnson	+17	89	
Flight 2				
Pos.	Player	To Par Gross	Total Gross	Purse
1	Rick Poitras	+10	82	\$40.00
	Matt Kupka	+11	83	
2	Garrett Hall	+13	85	\$0.00
3	Lee Gustafson	+15	87	
4	Don Anderson	+16	88	
	Luke McManus	+16	88	
	Kent Loomer	+16	88	
5	Ron Dettmann	+17	89	
	David Guida	+18	90	
	Angelo Jefferson	+20	92	
	Ozzie Mora	+21	93	
	Dick Hampton	+27	99	
6	Patricia Hampton	+39	111	

Total Purse Allocated: \$100.00



Sat NB League 9-9-23 Leaderboard



Net Stroke Play

ight 1				
Pos.	Player	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse
	Bryan Somerton	-3	69	\$40.00
1	Brook Walker	-1	71	\$32.00
2	Joseph Russell	+1	73	\$0.00
3	Phil Erickson	+2	74	\$27.00
4	John Van Miert	+3	75	\$23.00
	Carl Lane	+4	76	
5	John Kupka	+4	76	
	Kevin Stray	+5	77	
6	Mike Hilgert	+6	78	
	Paul Harris	+6	78	
	Eric Moe	+7	79	
7	David Johnson	+11	83	
	Warren King	+12	84	
	9	–		
ht 2				
ht 2 Pos.	Player	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse
		To Par	Total	Purse \$40.00
Pos.	Player	To Par Net	Total Net	
Pos.	Player David Guida	To Par Net -4	Total Net 68	\$40.00
Pos.	Player David Guida Ozzie Mora	To Par Net -4 +2	Total Net 68 74	\$40.00
Pos. 1 2	Player David Guida Ozzie Mora Rick Poitras	To Par Net -4 +2 +2	Total Net 68 74 74	\$40.00 \$32.00
Pos. 1 2 T3	Player David Guida Ozzie Mora Rick Poitras Luke McManus	To Par Net -4 +2 +2 +3	Total Net 68 74 74 75	\$40.00 \$32.00 \$25.00
Pos. 1 2 T3 T3	Player David Guida Ozzie Mora Rick Poitras Luke McManus Matt Kupka	To Par Net -4 +2 +2 +3 +3	Total Net 68 74 74 75 75	\$40.00 \$32.00 \$25.00 \$25.00
Pos. 1 2 T3 T3	Player David Guida Ozzie Mora Rick Poitras Luke McManus Matt Kupka Garrett Hall	To Par Net -4 +2 +2 +3 +3 +4	Total Net 68 74 74 75 75 76	\$40.00 \$32.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$10.00
Pos. 1 2 T3 T3 5	Player David Guida Ozzie Mora Rick Poitras Luke McManus Matt Kupka Garrett Hall Kent Loomer	To Par Net -4 +2 +2 +3 +3 +4 +4	Total Net 68 74 74 75 75 76 76	\$40.00 \$32.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$10.00
Pos. 1 2 T3 T3 5	Player David Guida Ozzie Mora Rick Poitras Luke McManus Matt Kupka Garrett Hall Kent Loomer Don Anderson	To Par Net -4 +2 +2 +3 +3 +4 +4 +4	Total Net 68 74 74 75 75 76 76 77	\$40.00 \$32.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$10.00
Pos. 1 2 T3 T3 5 6	Player David Guida Ozzie Mora Rick Poitras Luke McManus Matt Kupka Garrett Hall Kent Loomer Don Anderson Angelo Jefferson	To Par Net -4 +2 +2 +3 +3 +4 +4 +5 +5	Total Net 68 74 74 75 75 76 76 77	\$40.00 \$32.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$10.00
1 2 T3 T3 5 6	Player David Guida Ozzie Mora Rick Poitras Luke McManus Matt Kupka Garrett Hall Kent Loomer Don Anderson Angelo Jefferson Lee Gustafson	To Par Net -4 +2 +2 +3 +3 +4 +4 +5 +5	Total Net 68 74 74 75 75 76 76 77 77	\$40.00 \$32.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$10.00

Total Purse Allocated: \$264.00



Sat NB League 9-9-23 Leaderboard



Gross Skins by Flight

Flight 1				
Player	Skins	Purse	Details	
John Van Miert	2	\$52.00	Birdie on 1, Birdie on 2	
David Johnson	1	\$26.00	Birdie on 10	
Joseph Russell 1 \$26.00 Birdie on 11		Birdie on 11		
Kevin Stray	1	\$26.00	Birdie on 14	
Eric Moe	1	\$26.00	Birdie on 5	
Bryan Somerton	1	\$26.00	Birdie on 7	
Flight 2				
Player	Skins	Purse	Details	
Kent Loomer	1	\$182.00	Birdie on 18	
Total Purse Allocated: \$364.00				



Sat NB League 9-9-23 Leaderboard



Deuces

Pos.	Player	Instances	Purse
T1	Kevin Stray	1	\$10.00
T1	Eric Moe	1	\$10.00

Total Purse Allocated: \$20.00



Sat NB League 9-9-23 Leaderboard



KP #16

Pos.	Player	Purse	Details
1	Joseph Russell	\$10.00	\$10 Shop Credit
T. I.D. All I. I. \$40.00			

Total Purse Allocated: \$10.00

Participation Points

Player	Points
Carl Lane	100.00
David Guida	100.00
Dick Hampton	100.00
Don Anderson	100.00
Garrett Hall	100.00
John Van Miert	100.00
Phil Erickson	100.00
David Johnson	100.00
John Kupka	100.00
Joseph Russell	100.00
Kevin Stray	100.00
Luke McManus	100.00
Patricia Hampton	100.00
Ron Dettmann	100.00
Angelo Jefferson	100.00
Kent Loomer	100.00
Lee Gustafson	100.00
Mike Hilgert	100.00
Ozzie Mora	100.00
Paul Harris	100.00
Rick Poitras	100.00
Brook Walker	100.00
Bryan Somerton	100.00
Eric Moe	100.00
Matt Kupka	100.00
Warren King	100.00